Shop: --
AUTEL ™ -

Email: --

Address: --

Renault VEHICLE DIAGNOSTIC REPORT

Vehicle Information

--/Renault/KWID/--

VIN: MEEBBA0O0800798336

Report ID: MAXIA20240229151604

Test Time: 2024-02-29 15:16:04

Odometer Reading: 30917

Customer Information

Name: MFC Dekra Nedbank Auction House

Device information

Scanner: MaxiSys MS906 BT

Version: V12.00

Tel: 0861033572

License Plate: KROOBCGP

Serial Number: VB8GJCC01509

Technician: Travino

Repair Order Number: --

(2) System Scanned(7)

System

Injection

ABS

Airbag / pretensioners

Instrument panel

UCH
Variable PAS

Radio

(@ pTC (41)

Injection (28 DTCs)
DTC Description
DTCO226F1 Brake/accelerator pedal positions

DTCO025A13

DTCO033531

DTC048013

DTCO056016

DTCO60AF1

DTCO61A61

Safety mode 1 flag

Fuel pump relay control circuit
Open circuit

Engine speed sensor signal
No signal

Low speed fan control circuit
Open circuit

Computer supply voltage
Permanent low level

Computer
Safety mode 1 flag

Computer _ .
Signal calculation failure
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Renault/ KWID/

DTC064513

DTCO065711

DTCO090129

DTC09014B

DTCO090177

DTC090196

DTC090198

DTC091112

DTCO09111C

DTCO91177

DTC09141C

DTC171896

DTC171911

DTC171AT1

DTC171B11

DTC171C13

DTC171D13

DTC171E13

DTC172013

DTC17C355

DTCC31587

Test Time: 2024-02-29 15:16:04

Air conditioning compressor control

Open circuit

Main relay control circuit
Short circuit to earth.

Clutch motor
Implausible signal

Clutch motor
Clutch overheating

Clutch motor
Mechanical failures

Clutch motor
Clutch overheating

Clutch motor
Clutch overheating

Gear selector motor circuit
Short-circuit to +12V

Gear selector motor circuit
Upper stop

Gear sel_ector motor circuit
Mechanical failures

Gear engagement sensor
Circuit voltage outside limits

Gear changing switch
Transmission failure

Gear position switch 1
Short circuit to earth.

Gear position switch 2
Short circuit to earth.

Gear position switch 3
Short circuit to earth.

Gear position switch 1
Open circuit

Gear position switch 2
Open circuit

Gear position switch 3
Open circuit

Reversing lights control
Open circuit

Programming clutch touch point

Not configured

Vehicle speed multiplexed information

Missing message
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Renault/ KWID/ Test Time: 2024-02-29 15:16:04

ABS (3 DTCs)
DTC Description

Pump motor control circuit
DTC402004 Pump fault

Pump motor circuit
DTCA0201C  keed voltage too high

Computer

Airbag / pretensioners (3 DTCs)
DTC Description

Warning light circuit fault
DTC80D223 Signal low

Power supply voltage
DTCI03616  (jrcyit voltage below threshold

Power supply voltage
DTCI03617  (ireyit voltage above threshold

Instrument panel (2 DTCs)
DTC Description

Fuel sender circuit
DTC940213 Open circuit

CAN communication
DTCCO0187 Signal missing.

UCH (1DTC)
DTC Description

Starter relay
DTC952014 Open circuit or short circuit to earth

Variable PAS (1 DTC)
DTC Description

Computer
DTC560849  |nternal electronic failure

Radio (3 DTCs)

DTC Description
Microphone

DTC932813 Open circuit
Unit locked

DTC934262  computer locked

Battery voltage 12V
DTCI3FOT6  (jreyit voltage below threshold
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Renault/ KWID/ Test Time: 2024-02-29 15:16:04 Report ID: MAXIA20240229151604

Technician Notes
2016287755

Customer name:
Technician:
Date:

Note:Please save a copy of this report for your records.

Disclaimer: This report provides a reference for vehicle inspection and maintenance only. Autel is not liable for any accident, property damage, or personal injury resulting from the
use of this information.
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